IMT-BT
Industrial Mobile Tablet with Dual-Core Intel® Celeron® System-on-Chip
Features
●  Dual-core Intel® Celeron® Processor N2807 SoC @ 1.58GHz
Operating Systems:
- Windows Embedded 8.1
- Android 4.4.2
●  10.1” sunlight readable display with Gorilla Glass, capacitive

Built-in SpeakerDC Input SIM
2MP Camera
Ordering Information
Packing List
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description
IMT-BT-W 93-D0501-005E Industrial Mobile Tablet with Intel® Celeron® N2807, DDR3L 4GB, SSD 64GB, Windows® 8.1,
BT/Wi-Fi, RFID, GPS, 6300mAh battery
IMT-BT-L 93-D0501-100E Industrial Mobile Tablet with Intel® Celeron® N2807, DDR3L 4GB, SSD 64GB, Windows® 8.1,
BT/Wi-Fi, RFID, GPS, 6300mAh battery with 3G/LTE module and antenna
Item Description
Power Adapter 12V power adapter and EU/US standard power cord
Hand Strap Silicone hand strap with mounting screws
Product Name Part Number Description
Office Dock 93-D0000-001E Office Dock without adapter
Vehicle Dock 93-D0001-001E Vehicle Dock, 9V-36V power input with cigarette lighter socket adapter
Protective Rubber
Housing
58-80068-0000 Protective rubber housing with mounting screws, support to 1.5m drop resistance
Office Dock